In accordance with
Rule 18.8 of the
Insolvency (England &
Wales) Rules 2016,

WUQ/

Notice of progress report in a winding-up

by the court

o

Companies House

Company details

Company number

lolaf2]718f2]6f8

HAua

08/11/2019 #210
COMPANIES HOUSE

= Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full | Pan European Restaurants Limited

bold black capitals.

-

Liquidator’s name

Full forename(s)

Paul

Surname

Atkinson

Liquidator's address

Building ”ame"“”mb‘”‘ Jupiter House, Warley Hill Business Park

Street [The Drive
Post town | Brentwood
County/Region | Essex

Postcode

[cm[1fs] 3B [E

Country

Liquidator's name ©

fFull forename(s)

Glyn

© Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Surname

Mummery

another liguidator,

Liquidator's address ®

Building name/mumber | Jupiter House, Warley Hill Business Park

O Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

another liquidator.

Street J The Drive
I
Post town l Brentwood
County/Region l Essex
Postcode ’? Wl‘l_l_é_l_ ’? IE ’?
Country [

04/17 Version 1.0




WU07

Notice of progress report in a winding-up by the court

Period of progress report

From date

i B [Bfolife

To date

wls il [ofolife

Progress report

The progress report is attached

Sign and date

Liquidator's signature

e
X &v/\‘
X )

Signature date

ofe [MN[ TfoMTle

04/17 Version 1.0




Pan European Restaurants Limited
(In Liquidation)
Joint Liquidators' Summary of Receipts & Payments

Statement From 23/10/2018 From 23/10/2018
of Affairs To 22/10/2019 To 22/10/2019
£ £ £

COST OF REALISATIONS
O.R. Remuneration 5,000.00 5,000.00
Sec of State Fees 6,000.00 6,000.00
Petitioners Deposit (1,600.00} (1,600.00)
Bank Charges 88.00 88.00
(9,488.00) (9,488.00)
(9,488.00) (9,488.00)

REPRESENTED BY
ISA Main A/C (9,488.00)
(9,488.00)
Note:

Page 1 of 1 IPS SQL ver. 2012.10

06 November 2019 09,50



6T0C /°QUWSAON 9

910¢ S9|Ny
(S9|eM\ pue pue|bug) ADUDSAIOSUT U] pue 986T 10V ADUDA|OSU]

o] JO V0T uod=S 03 Juens.and 6T0¢ 4290150 ¢¢ 01 810¢
12003100 £z poliad a3 Joj yoday ssa.1b0.d ,siorepinbiq ay L

(L,LANVdWO)D
3HL1.) (uonilepinbi] ug) pajywii sjueine}say ueadoiny ued

ddd



IO S, 4DAIDIY |RI2ILO o
(1010941p 3y ) eanpueg duelq a4
SWoIsSNT R anUaasy WH JUWH
13pjoy abiey> Buneoyy bulAyend HO40
PeId AIUIAIOSUT JO JUDLLDIEIS dIS
HNey W dn Buipuip NM

6102 4290120
€ 01 8107 4390120 €7 pouad Buppodal syl poLiad aylL

] dnm
AOSIADY dy4 JO ABwiliniy UA|D pue uosupiy [ned sJjojepinbiq oy
(uorepinbit ur) panwry sjueinelsay ueadoing ued Auedwo) syl
dT1 A0SIAPY g dyd

:podad siyl ul pasn aq Aew suorieiaaiqqe Buimoljoy ayl

dad

Hoday sssubold sioiepinbry ayl
(uogepnbi up) pejwr sjuenelsay ueadoiny ued

POLI3d 3Y3 Ul Sasuadxa Jo juawes

poLiad
a1 JOJ SIUSWRSINGSIP pUE $1S02 awWiy ,sio3epinby ay3 Jo sjieleg

3JOM JO BNpayos v
pOLIad BY} 10} JUNOJDY sjuawAed g s3dianay ,sio3epinbr]
uopepinbij 3y} pue Auedwo) ay3 INOGe UCHIBLLIoI AICIRIRIS

Jua3U0)

sasuadxa pue SjUSWDSINgSIP ‘uoheRUNWY Siojepinbiy
SI0IPa.d BY) 10} BWOIN0 pajew(ysy
uonepinbi| ayy jo ssaibold

JUDIU0D)

a

< b O

xipuaddy

€
T
T
uonoas

SUONRIADI(QR puUe SUdU0)



‘918159 JUSA|OSU] BU) OJU| 9peW 2 uonesi|ead Aue pjnoys
‘AjBugpioooe palepdn a4 [|Im S103IPaId pue AIBSSaaU S USye] aq )M uonoe Jaypny
AUB pue F1ep 0} PRAI33) uonewiojul ay3 e Buimalaal jo ssedoud ayy Ul Aualind we |

‘Buinjanaisas ayl Buipiebau uojewloul Jayuny 0 uoieRl ul sjuabe pue suy me|
SnoleA Ylim ssuinbua spew saey pue g1z Ul 2021d %001 Uaiym satuediwo? dnousy ayl
Jo Buumpniysal ay) oul bupjoo| usaq aAey LwIed) suonebisaaul aY3 Ul sanBed|iod Al

"a0e|d 300) SUOIIESURI] JUSPIIAUE OU JRUJ PUE SN|BA JoXJBLI 1R PALIR)SURIY 2JaMm play
S1955E Aue jeyy ainsua 0} 9plo ul uonepinby o) Joud uorysod Jasse sy JO MBIABL B
usyepdspun aaey T ‘uciepinbij Jo a1ep syj je $19sse Aue pjoy 1ou pip Auedwod ay3 sy

'PIIPNPUOD U9 sey ssauisng s,Auediio’ 3yl yomygm ur Aem ayy Bujuisouoo
aney Asyl suJdsouod Aue uO uoijeusiojul spiaoid 0] SIOJPRID PalAUL pueR ‘s10103J1p
31 WOy UoIBLLICUL Jayny palsenbal ‘o 01 9|gejieae aie UORWIOJUI Buiunooie
PUR SPI0D3J PUB S300q §,AURdWIOD) JEUM POMIIARL DARY T  "S1EISe 2Y3 0} Wauaq e U
jnsad pinoo yaiym Aned Aue jsuiebe Jojepinbi se Ayoeded Aw up sw Ag 10 Auedwon
ayy Ag ybnoig agq pinco jeyy swiep |eguslod Aue Buipnpul ‘sey Auedwod syl
51355E Jeym 01u] suonebnsaaul seuoipodosd no BuiAed apnpul sanp Al Jo Led

suonebnsaaur

- dad

uoday ssauboug sJoiepinbr syl
{uoiepinbi UL) pajiwi sjueinelssy uesdoiny ued

‘sjusluasnbal AJojn]els yym SouBpIodDe Ul pue awn ajelidosdde ayy
1e 950 e 01 ybnoug st uonepinbi auyl 12Y1 WIBMSD axeW ¢} pue uolssalboid
2SED aInsus 0) uoPe Aessadsu (e bupjey pue Bunedwod Ajelsussn e

"SIEP O} PAAIIDI UDITRLION] UL
1O MBIABS B WOJ) pasiel sanss] [eRualod ay3 SSMIS|p 03 JSpIO Ul g4 YHM 3sier e

‘uosod jasse s,AuedLliod DY) SSISSE OF PaAISda) S) UOIRWLIOMUI |j@
1eU] 2INSUD 03 SICIDIOS pue syueq se yans ‘saped paiyl yum Buipuodsaiio) e

‘9)yaZes) UopUoT au3 ul buisiusape pue juaupuiodde AW Jo sioypald
0] uoneoyirou Buipnppul ‘sapiqisuodsal pue sainp AIOINIRIS |lB Jo uoiddwan e

:@apnaul Jdom Yyans Jo siyblubiy

"pa32|dWoD 2q 03 (1135 I0M JO AIRLEWNS B UM
Joy1abo) ‘poliad ayl BuLinp usxeuspun JIoA JO 3npayss e ) xipuaddy 1e yoene I

pa3a|dwod 3q 03 324 }10Mm pue polad ay) bulinp ua)epapun YI10Mm

Joiepinbr se juswiuiodde Aw 2ouls poLiad 9] 104 SUORDESUER)
ayl Buyelsp juncode sjuswAed pue sydisosy e s @ xipuaddy e payseny

junodoe sjuawided pue sjdisooy

-uawiutoddy uonepinby
a1 pue Auedwon ayy buipiebal uoneunoju] Aloinels sl v xipuaddy je psuoeny

'S9|ry ADUSAJOSUT 243 Y)IIM 23uBplode Ul pouad auy 10} uoiepinbl ay3 Jo ssasbo.d
ay1 uo podal 1 ‘gToz7 12qo120 €7 Uo Jolepinbi julor se juswiujodde Aw 01 Jaypung

pajadwod aq 0} 3J9A }40M pue poLRd 2y} bupinp uayeuapun 3Iom

uonepinbij ayj Jo ssaiboid ‘T



Hoday ssaubold siojepinbr syl
(uogepiInbi ur) PalIWI sJURINE}SaY ueadoung ued

'20uelsul siy Ul Aldde jou saop Jed paquosaud ayj abaeyo Buieo) ou st auayl sy

(£00¢ Jequiandas ST bunep-isod sbueyo Buigeoy syl 03 100[qns) S101paId PBINIBSUN
loj 2|qejieAR apew S| UYolym Japjoy abieya Bunieol) ayj 01 SnNp SUOIIES||EaJ 18U
40O JusWa ue s Yed paguosasd ayl ‘986T 1PV ADUDAIOSUT DUY UiM SOUBPIODIR U]

Med paquIsald ayL

“HOM 10 9INPayas 2Y) JO T UON3SS UL punodj 3G LED UDIYM JO S|IZj=p
‘uones!|eal 195Se JO [9A3] [Rul) 3U3 uodn Juspuadsp ag [im SI01PSID 0] PUSPIAIP AUy

‘R 0}
s1g2p Jo Joold Aue paaalal Jou Ay T "SHee Jo Juswxels Aw Jad se ‘sbujpasold
3S3Y]l Ul SICYpaID> paundasun wod) TO6'TTE'9TF Bulejo} swiepp alde 349y

S1031paJD PAINJISUN
*I371RW SIY) Ul SI0YPaLD [eauaIaId ou ale alay L

} SI0UPRID [eURIDRId
*J2)1RW SIY] U] SI0)PaJD pandas ou ale alsyl

S10}1P21D PAINdas 104 WODIN0

Emu $1031pal1d °Y] 10} 2W0D]1N0 paljewllsy "¢



"JAISSROXD 24k Sasuadxe 10 uoreIRUNWSI Y3 1yl uociedldde uno) e 1oy Hodal
Siy3 Jo 1d1odas oyl Buimo)|o) syeem g JO JL| DWW e S| A3yl Wodal ssalboad siy3 Jo
1d13c31 a3 Buimo||oy sAep Tz Buieq uoRewiou] Bujsanbe. 104 JLI| 3WI B §) 24943 930U
95e9|d "159nbaJ uo NOA 0} Juds 39 ||Im apInb JueAsfal aYY Jo AdoD pley e ‘AjsAneudy
‘uoijepinb)] 10j) U0 JY) IPIRS pue  XASETOJUIJIIOD AIGSIAPEdI] SIoNpaia// SNy
| bumolior  ay3  Buisn ss9008 ued noA  yaym  s994 0
IPING SI0YIPaLD BYj Ul punoy 2q ued sybu 959yl Jo s|ielap Jayung (Ajuo 3 xipuaddy
Ul In0 135 Se poiad aU3 U paddndau; sasuadxa 9yl aie 353y} 9oULRJaL JO ISED J0d)
's3INy (S3|epy pue pueBul) AdUSAOSUT DU Japun ‘Hodad SIyy Ul pasopRsip 1S4l aue
Yalym ‘sasuadxa Joyio pue uojielsunwial saoiepinby] syl abuajeys 03 1yBu e aAey
1aULn) pue lo3epinbi syl wody uoiewloul Jayung 3sanbal 03 3Bl e aAey siolpal)

"uolRIBUNWAY S, J01epinbiT 3y Jo SsiIseq
3Y3 JO uoiieuILIISP 2Y) 03 Jold papiacid s|IR}ap Byl paadxs O AjSYI| 10U a4 pauniul
aq 0y pedipnue Jo paaindu) sasusdxs ay) eyl papadxe Ajusund s1 3 'pouad
ay) Buunp paainoul usaq aaey Jeu sasuadx3 jo Juowalels e 3 xipuaddy e yoepe T

uongepinbi| ay3 jo sasuadxy

dadd

uoday ssalbold ,S101epinbi SuL
(ucnepinbi} ug) pajwi suednelsay ueadolng ued

‘@ xipuaddy ul 1no 135 aue poliad Iy Bulnp
PRLINJUI SJURLLBSINGSIP JO S|ielag patinou] sem abea|iw ayy awiy 3y} je Buijeasad
a3el abeajw pasoidde YWH Y1 18 AICSIAPY ddd AQ pled aie ‘©ie)se AdUBA|osu)
BU1 0] 2RINGLIIE AIDBIIP SI U2IYM ‘[DARI] SS3UISNY 10} SIIYDA 3jeAld Jo dsn By} o)
Bunea. sesuadxa Joj apew sjuswAied abeajily “1enew syl yum Bujjeap ul Jojepinbr
ayl Ag paunaul sison |enjpe jo ableydss e aie suswasingsip sJolepinbi syl

sjuawWasIngsip ,slojepinbi

‘a1ep
0] UMBIP U33( SARY S33) OU ‘siseq 23 ,slojepinbi ay3 aroidde 03 124 a1e s10)pai sy

‘leaoidde 39y e %885 03 34NIN) BYI Ul SI0JP.ID 0] SIUM DI0JDIAY] [|Im SI0}epINDIT YL
'SI0)pan Ag panoldde uaaq 39A jou sey uopelsunwal siolepinb] ay3 Jo siseq 2yl

uonessUNWal si0jepmbi

sasuadxa pue sjuswAsINgSIp ‘uonessdunwad siojepinbiy 'g



podoy ssaibold Si0epinbn syl
(uonepinbr] ur) palwry sjueinelsay ueadoing ued

;Jaquinu
8107 JO EET9  20Ual3Ja1 UNOD

:yBnoaq 21om 3G+ 9TM UOPUOT 133115 MOJ|eMS 6-/ “100|d b :55aippe ssauisng
sbuipaaooud
uonepinbr 3ab 9T UOPUOT ‘193115 MOJ|BMS 6-7 400 (b :321)J0 paiaisibal snolaald

BOASNC Jo UnoD YbiH  yaym ur unod
39¢ ETIWD ‘xess3 ‘aAud

:(s)io1epInbi 2UL “ed sseuisng |iH Aspem ‘ssnoy Jaydnrc 12040 pausysibay
Jo jusunujodde
8107 1290120 £2 J0 81eq 892870 Jaquinu Auedwo)
39€ ETIWD X553 ‘poomiualg ‘aalQ :(s)1o03epinbi 100z 3snbny 67 :uoijelodiodul Jo a3eq
ay4. “ded ssauisng |IIH Aslepn ‘asnoH Jaudnr ‘g1 AJOSIARY dYd 40 ssaUppy

:saweu Buipen 1Bui0
Asulwing UAID 9 uosupy jned {(sloyepinbn

INOLLVIWHOANI ANVAIWOD
1$1IVLIA NOILYAINOIl
(NOILYaINDIT NI) QILIWIT SINVINYISIY NYIdOoun3 Nvd

uonepinbi] ay3 pue Auedwo? ay3 3noge uonew.ojul Aloynjels

ddd

v xipuaddy



did

Joday ssaubodd s10iepinbiy ay L

(uonepinbi u1) pawi SJUBINEIS3Y Ueadodng ued

{oo'ger’e)
(00'88b'6) D/v ulep vsI
Ad QILNISTudIY

(00°'881'6) (00°88¥°6)
{00'88Y'6) (00'88%'6)
00’88 00'es sobiey) yueg
{00'009'1) (007009'T) 1sodag sieuonnagd
00°000'9 00°000°9 S99 ]IS JO 3
00°000°S 00°000’s uopRIBUNWSY "Y'

SNOLLYSIIVIY 40 1500
E F F
610Z/0T/CTT OL 6T0Z/0T/TT °L SIEYY JO
8T0Z/OT/ET woig 810Z/01/€T woid WS

sjuauwied 3 s3di90ay jo Alewwns siojepinbi] Juior
(uonepnbq ux)
poyu] sjueine}say ueadoingy ued

pPoLIad 3y} 10} JUNOdDY SjudwAied 3 sydiaday ,si0yepinbig

g xipuaddy



uoday ssalboid Si0iepinbil aul
(uonepinbry ur) pajwn sjueine)sey Leadoing ued

saIpog |BUCISSD0.d Aiole|nbay ,si01epinbi julof

a1 Aq pue uoieisiba) Japun pasnbal se Abaje.ls
Buiob-ug e Buiob-uo 2u) pue 258D Y] JO SMAIADL JBNDaY e
‘Bujob-ugy e oM 21633135 pue sAnenSILIWpe AIRSSIIDN e

‘Hoissalboid ases pue souendwos jeroush ainsus 03 A1essa2oU sf 40 I3mers Aq paginbai 12y si 1ng
uonzepinbry sy} 01 Jy2uUaq [EIDUELL pPE 10U Ppinom Ajjetrauall AioDajed aAoqe oyl UIYIIM SIIE] LIIyM XYi0M
udeHapun aq 0] }I0M 3unIng poilad Buiodal ay3 Bulinp uaeHapun MIoM

ONINNY1d ONV NOLLVYULISINIWNGQY DSNINNV1d ANV NOILYULISINIWAY T

Q33¥dv 349
0l 13A SISvd 334

Alobaje) | 90N

‘YjIm JIesp 9 0] $oNss) [BJUSLLILOJIAUD 10 A3a)es pue Ui|esy ou ale alsyl
‘uopne[siba| Aq palinbal se paAlgdal sI saipied JueA|a. J3YIC pue J00R41p SY) JO uoneiado-02 |ind
‘SIaployayels woly sauanb jeucndanxe ou ale susyy

*s1osse s,Auedwioy au3 Jo uciesieal ayl Yiim asi1e sAejsp ON

‘31ep 01 dn pue a39jdwod aie paaldal SpJodad YL

MHOM 40 FTNATHIS SIHL DONITIdWOD NI SNOLLAWNSSY TVHINID

"SJUDLLAOIAP JO pPRLUIO)U
1doy ale Asy Bulinsus pue sISp|oya)e3s JaYlo pue sI0)ipasd 1991cad 0] a1ay) A|lenueisqns si Ing SJ0)Padd 0] JaUaq [RIDUBLL 102JIP B 9ARY JOU ABW SIY ] ‘Siaiew Alojeinbal

pue uone|sibaj Jueas@l yum BUIAIdWoD 1019241p 341 JO 1ONPUOD 3yl 03 UcliejRd Ul paJnbal aisym ssipoq Alojniels buiAjiou ‘ssalbold sy uo Buipodal dejnfaa ‘ssiued panys
0} Juswiuiodde a3 Jo suoiRIYIoU ‘pRA ! Juaunuiodde ayl Buunsua Buipnpul ‘@xmels Aq padinbad s| Jauoninoeld ADUSAJOSUT Ue AQ uyeHapun yJom 3yl jo uoiodosd v

"SLiep? Jojpald Jo Juawsalbe pue
AUIINIDS BY] BPNIUIL |IM USNELDPUN HIOM SSES S1UJ UT "10}Ipald JO SSe|D 2.J0L JO SU0 0] UCHNGLISIP B )W 0} 9jqe|IBAR SPUNy JUSIDIYNS 3 24913 PINOYS SI03Ipald 0 Jyausq
jedueuly e 9q Aew auay) ‘(saipied pliyl jsuiebe uaye] SUO[De |NJSS3DINS WO SILISA03S JO 5)9SSE JO 3jes 3y WOJJ) Spuny JO UOIES|[Bal S} Ul S}NSDJ UD)EHIPUN YI0M BUM

'919|dWwod 03 [111S oM Jo 2uiIno ue Yum Jay1abo] ‘a1ep 03 SJapjoy 9310 3yl AQ USyEUSpUN YoM 23U JO AJRWILINS PIJIRISP B INC S}95 MO[aq B|qe] By

)MOM JO 3INPAYS ¥
cdd

D) Xipuaddy



dadd

Joday ssa1b604d ,s1o1epinbi] syl
(uoiepinbr ul} paliwr sjueinelsay uesdolng ued

*SLUDISAS
juswiabeuew Algip pue s)s1| ¥8ys Bunsjdwol

*Buiobug

-Buobug

‘Buobup

'jo2181) adsal
Ul suoissnosip pue sbupsow mewal Jenbau
Buipjoy pue uonepinbim a2y Buionpuod oy
ABajens s101epinbi Julof aul o uonejuawaldwy

'S{NJ ADUDA[OSUI
WeAS[al 2yl yum 20uepdosoe U ‘gjeudosdde
41 ‘abuajjeys o3 pue suoipsfolid snsiaAa palinoul
sosuadxa pue S$)1S02 DU S$SaS52 0} ANURUOD
0} sioypatln Buacidde jueasjal syl Is|geus
0] palinbal sI sB UCHEIUSLINI0P 13YT0 Y2NS Ylm
Joyieboy sioupain umouy (e o3 siuy Bugenaurn
‘9582 3Y3 JO UonRINP 2U3 InoyYBnoAl uSyeMapUn
2q 01 pajedpiue s 10 US3g sey eyl Jdom au
JO 1SBD2.0} puR pi0dal B ulRjuield 01 Buinupuo)

*(SdI) Wa)SAS JUBIUNOIIR 9y0dsaq o0
uojeunojul Bumndwr pue sy ases dn Bupes

*Abaje.is sulwalap ©1 Bunasul we) BulpjeH

"$1500 Buouow pue s1abpng Buledald

‘sainpanoud jeusajul Bugsdwod pue
uoneuawnlop Jawiuiodde jsod ay3 Buliedaly

"JauueL Appwiy e ul passaifboid S| ased
a1 JeY) pue ) papuaye ale siefjew Alojniels
pue aouendwod |8 eyl ainsua 01 (,Sddd.)

HI0M 30 SINPaYIS ¥

D xipuaddy



cdadd

poday s531460.4d Sioyepinbr ayg
{uonepinby] ur) pajWr sueInelsay ueadodng ugd

‘sjewnol pue sjuswAed
‘sadisoal yum Butjeaq "juncode jJueq uopepinbil
suy Buypoucssr pue Buueuel  Buobup

"Jos19Y) uoneuswe|du pue sabuey paesodoud
Aue JUBWINOP pue Ab3le]s JOJUOW O SNuiue)

‘padinbau
se syodal |eulaixe pue [euisjul Buipiacid pue
SdI uo juswiurodde ayg noybnoiyl siuswAed
pue sidieoal e Jo Buipiodal pue Buissanold
‘padinbal usym SIopaiD jle 03 suodal Aswn
pue 2jednode =onpoid o) pajoucdsl Aldenbal
ale (shunoooe ayy Bunnsug *(,Sdl.) woisAs
siauoipeld ADUDAjOSUT uo SsaLjud  DBunosw
pue sydieoalfsuswded Buneyjoe) 1oy junode
yueq ajelsa ysI buiensiuiwpe pue buuojuol

"ABIJRA3S 252 JUSWNIOP pUe aulwIdlRQ

sjuaurasinbay juswabeueyy ase)

‘suonenbay
Bunepunel  Asuoly ©) Soullaype Buobug

'219 uonisod xe3

‘suoijensibal 10 sa0U0N| Jepndiped ‘suisdued
|eruswuoliAUD ‘Ajajes pue yyeay djdwexa
10§ Jusunuiodde uo Jo aleme aq 0} siajjew
Juads ased Aue aJe 24ay) 4 Bulapisue)

sjusiuaiinbay Aiojeinbay

239 SWRIJ5AS |eusaiul Buisop — ased Jo aInsoty

‘BuioBup

‘Ieudoidde

Se ssuelp pue sisIpioayl Bunepdn sapnpu
siyL ‘Buissaiboud 51 9sed BY) pue o} palsype
ale siayew Aoniels |B 2UNsSUD 0 S2APOq
AlojeinBal oyl AQ padinbad se ased oyl BuiMsIASY
‘asue e

slapew Bupunoaoe Ise2 Jay3o Aue Yyiim 1ay1sboy
‘suonjeljpuodal jueq 2ipouad  Bupenspun

XI0M JO BINPAYOS v

3 xipuaddy



cdd

Hoday ssauboid sioepinbr syp
(uonepinbi UL} peywn sjueInesay Leadoing ued

Buwbug e

‘uonepinbi o3 Joud voyisod Jasse s,Auedwod
8yl Buissasse 0] U] USHEMDPUR U33g sey
uonebisaAul ‘21052191 ] '$II5SR UMOUY Aue pjoy
10U pip Aueduuod au3 ucizepinbi jo ajep ayi e sy

u0ie|siba) Ag N0 195 se Ajcid Jo 1apio
1021103 24] Ul SI03IP242 Y3 03 spasdcid ayy Jo uonnguisip

lle} B 2InSUs O} pue S33sSe ADUIAJOSUL DU}

03 51 ssaoold Aouaajosu) ue Jo sasodind uiew ayy 4o suQ

o9sl|eal

‘3joyM e se
S103ipa./a3e3se uonepinbry 9y jo JSUSG DY] 104 SUOIIESIIRaI JO [9AS] dY] ISIUIXEU 0] ¥3as 0] sio3epinbiy
uior sy 1oy Aiessadsu si pue Jysusq jepuedly sppe Aio6ajes aoqe syl UIyIIM SiIe UYdIYM XI0M

U e[Ipun 3q 0} }I0M 2InJng
NOLLVSITVIY 135SV

poliad Buipodaa ayj Bulinp ua)euapun 34oM
NOILVSITV3IYd 13SSY C

‘palinbau se sauinbua |elouab ul
15155e 0] UopewIou] Jayuny 1sanbal ) siosiape
13430 pue SIo)D||0s [/ sisdnsul / siueq / s1oypne
/ senodoe yjm puodssliod 0] SnURUC) e

‘BuioBup e

‘salnbus
|eJauab Ul 151SSe 0] Ul J2yung 1$anbal o}
SJOS|APE J24J0 pue SI10}121j0S / s4a4nsul / siaxueq
/ sloypne / sjuejunoooe yyum Bujpuodssio)

‘uonejsiba) yim asuepiode
Ul pabieydsip ale slspew [|B 94NSUS 0] WSAS
Alelp e Buluiejuiewl pue paa@al uapuodsalod
pue siaded e Buipg -uswjuiodde ayy Jo
uone.np syj 40} paulelliew pue pajepdn aq o3
591 J1woipaje pue saded Jynads ased dn Bumas

)40M JO 3INPRYIS v

D xipuaddy



071

cdid

Hoday ssa.bold ,siojepinbr ayl
(uonepinbr] uI) pesywi] sjueneissy uesdolng ued

S3{nJ ADUIAJOSUI
ueAsjal 3yl yum Souepionde Ul ‘sieudosdde
)1 ‘aBua|ieys o] pue suoalold snsiaa pasinaul
sasuadxa pue S3s02 BYl SSISSE 0] 2NURU0D
0] sloypatd Buacidde jueasjpl 9yl Ijgeus
01 palinbal s Se UoIIEIUSINDOP I2YI0 U2NS YUm
Ipyleboy sio)pals umouy e o sy bunenodn
2582 3y) Jo uoieInp ay3 InoyBnodyy usyEUIpUN
8Q 03 pajedppue sl 10 US3Q SBY 18Ul Ylom a3
1O J5RI210) puB pLodSd B wIRjUiBW O] Buinuguo) e

'g8y1 Ul Jopun paglosaud se sssooud syl Jo
S1500 JSY10 (|2 0} UOIIRIDPISUCD Snp UaAIb Buiaey
MOJ|B SpUNy SB BWI} 0] Wl WOl SIUSWISsINGS|p
pue sa9; ssaooud o) ‘|eacidde jo jdieoss uodn e

*191Jeaus1] SWON0 ay] Jo sJoqipald BujAyiou
pue sioypan Ag pasctdde/passpisucy ag o)
suonnosal JUBWRSINGSIP 7 Alobalen /ooy ay) Joy
1apio ul sduspuodsalicd AQ Buieaw e Buipjoy e

‘pajajdwod

‘pasodold siseq 23 ay} Uo 2]0A pue
ssasse 0 sio)patd buiroidde Jueasial ay3 sjqeus
0] padinbal §1 $B UoRIUSWNZOPR JaYI0 Yons Yim
Joyzaboy s10pato umowy e o3 syl BuneinoaD
"paLInIul 3q 0] AjaY| ade 1ey3 Sasusdxs pue 51500
Bl Jo sjezep buipnpu) ‘@ses ayj jo uoReINp 3Y3
noybneoayy uayeuspun 2q o1 paedpnue sioJo
US3q SBY J241 3Jom ayl Jo 1sedadoy e Bupdwo) e

*a)j9zern) uopuot auy u) jusunuiodde s, JaploM
2010 a3 Buisiuaape pue "2)2 91yo palsisibal
Jo abueyd ‘asnoH Saluedwo) e SUSLUNIOP
Aojnieys  Buny  Buipnpul  Quawiuiodde  ano
pue uoiepinbi auy Buipiebal saonou pue s1ad)
[enjul Adessaoau e Bunenouiz pue Buuedslqd e

2/nsus 0] Aiessodau si .10 aymie)s Aq pannbal 1aylia st ‘anqg uonepinbiy ay} o3 Jyausq [eiueUl PPe 10U ([iM
As06a1e2 Sty3 uiyIM ¥iom Jo AJLioleil ayl 1sNomMOH ‘SuInjal [ WA JO LUOISSIUGNS 3y} Se yons ‘uoepinbry
Byj 0] JYaUaq |eioueul) aulos ppe Ael AI0Bajed SiyY UIIM SI[e) LM LIDYELIDPUN YIOM Y] JO UI0S

‘ugissa.lboid ases pue asuenduwios jeroust

uldeliapun ag 0} YoM aining
ONILHOddd ANV IDNVITdWOI AHOINLVLS

pouriad buipiodad ayy bulinp ua)elspun MIoM
DNILYOd3d ANY IDINVYITdINOD AHOLNLYLS £

}1OM jJO 9INP3YIS V
2 Xipuaddy



Tt

cdd

Hoday ssalbold s103epinbry a4yl
{ucnepinbi up) pajiwi sjueineysay ueadoing ued

SIU} 192140 WD) 2ses|ad JISL] U1eyqo ¢ SIepIoH
WIYO Y3 1oy pue asop e 0 asex ayl buug 0y
J9pIo Ul sjuswiadinbas Aioymiels syl yum bujjeaq

'spodas Ao3niels Jo uopienaln Buimo)os
Buisue sauanb Aue yum Buiesg ssiuedwon
Jo Jlensibay 8yl yim  spunoooe  sjuawded
pug siydiedss Aoniels pue spodas  asou
Jo Buljly ayy pue sioypasd 03 suodas ssaubosd
[enuue sapnpaul Iyl — uone(siba) yum sdueplodde
Ul suodas Aloymes ssoyl bBuyy pue pouad
Buodal ay3 Buunp volepinbry ayy Jo ssaaboad
oyl uo (sloypan pue sizquew Buipnpul)
saiped jueasial e 01 Buplodalr  Aloymiels

"9s50[2 B 03 Jybnouq si uonepinbi
3y} |nun Ajeoipodad smalas! ased Bunanpuod

‘BuioB-uQ

‘Buisiie saniger] Aue Bugies pue Juaunuiodde
Buimo)joy Bujslie sie)ew/suinial Xey 1ayjo pue
1¥A ‘xed uvoneiodion e yum buieaq -Buiob-up

‘paja|dwod

"uonepinb
3yl JO yuow L€ I} B pue juswiuodde
JO SABp O UIyum MIIADL 3sed e Buponpuo)

“uawiuiodde
ay} aInoybnosyy asue  ASY} Se  slajjew
2oueduwiod pue AIOINIEYS JBLI0 [jB 0] 2dudiaypy

uswiodde
Buimo|io) Buisiie siopew xel |l yum Buieaq

'suonenfal yum asueplodoe
u Joenbay suoisusd ayy Buldjijou  pue
Juswioiua-ojne Joy ajep Buibeys a3 ano Bujpuly
‘aopid Ui s1 awayds uoisuad e i Buysiiqeisy

OM JO INPIYIS ¥

3 xipudddy



4!

Uoday ssalbold sJoiepinbr sy
{uonepinbr] ug) psjiwn slueneisay ueadoiny ued

ddd

Buchbup e

*Aduaby swi) |eUCEN 40 93E1S JO ARJRURS 3L
0} uoneaijou anbal ymym 1ybl 0] swod aaey
slsfetl Aue Jauylaym Jo uonelspisucy ‘Buiobug e

2y 01 Burpodar juelem pnom jeyj ulsduod
Jo seaie Aue ale 212yl JI Bulysigelsa 0] MBIA B
yum ‘(s)lopalip sy JO 1Dnpuod ay3 pue uonisod
[enueuly s AuedwoD sy} Jo malaal e Bupjepapun e

‘uonebnssaul
Alojniels pue uopiepinblil ayl yum 1sisse ol
paJdinbai 29 Aew se ‘Alojuaaul ue Jo ucheledaud
Buipnpul  ‘spiodar pue  syooq  sAuedwod
3U3 JO UOliE||03/UCi1d3||02 3Y} Jo4 syuswabuedie
DJBUIPI0-0D 0] JOARDRY |BIDIYO 343 yim Buisier] e

"wiep J9y3 Jo winmuenb
3yl AJusa 03 Jspio Ul DdWH yim bBuisier e

"93e152 ADUDA|OSU| 313 10) 3|qRIIBAR SPUN BUY [|9MS
pinoa pansand i ysiym payiuspl ade 1ely) suoipesue)
B|EPIOA 10 JUBPIIJUE JSYL0 3¢ ABW 3J8L)] ‘Biowlsypn

2159 ADUSAJOSU] BY)
10 3JoUaq SU3 40} Ssljead 03 3jge|ieAe 2q Aew JeY] S39SSE
a1 AJuap) 0] ajge|IeAR UONBLLLIOU Jayi0 pue Aueduwo)
33 JO $pI0334 pue $H00Q BY3 MatAd) 01 AINp e sey dI uy

‘23me)s Aq paiinbai 1 1nq vonepmbiy oyl 03 JLIUSG [eurLL PPe Jou [jim A1obaled sl Uiylim
MNiom jo Ajuolew sy ‘1onramoy ‘uonebiysaaul syl buunp 1yBi; 03 awos s3asse Aue pinoys “Ucijensiunupy
DY O] JY3U3q [BUBUL DUIOS pPe Aeiul AI0B1eD SIy] UM SHES LDIM USXELISPUN YIOM Bij] JO JLI0S

ua)e}apun aq 0] }JOM ainjnd

pouiad Bunuodal ay3 Buunp usX)eHapun 3IoM

SNOILVDILS3ANI SNOILVOILSIANI
'sajuedwo? Jo Jensibay
) Yyum ucnRUsSWNIgP JURAI3 a3 bujy pue
Buisiusape Aoiniels ‘sbBunaswl jeuy Buiusaum
‘s1op|oyaye}s 104 spodad [euly Bulledald sapnpu
MIOM JO 3NpPaYIS v

3 xipuaddy




cl
yoday 55246014 sioepinb 3L
(uonepinb uI) peyw spueINRISIY ueadoing ued

S10)pai
PRUNI3sUN 0} puspIAlp 3ul BulAed pue puapial(
pSpuUAU] O S0OoN B BuisiueApe/Buinssy "SdI - W3sAs bupunodde AdusAjosul 2yodsaqg
10ypaln jo AioBajed jey) o3 puspiap e Aed ojuo 238 (Q0d) uoneuwuojul Joypasd bulbbor e

o0} a|qejeae Buiweaq sawow snidins Jo jusas

U W wiep Joypasd patndasun Bupeoipnipy e
*soadsoud

puspiaip pue uonepinbn syy Jo ssauboud 2y o

-uoniepinbry sy1 Ul ssauboud
uoneRd Ul s103Ipadn sAuedwo) oyl yum Buisier] e

Buipiebas ‘saonpaln ay3 yum asiel| 01 buinuuoD s

*SI03IpaID
03 spodas pue suonpesiunwiwos Buiobuo pue
‘Buiob-uo/paaidwoy . [BIMIUI JO AIDAIIDP 04 SUSgam pajielep e dn Bumag e

‘sonnp ,si03epinbiy oyl jo Jusuwiftjing pue asueldwos jereust aInsus o3

Aiessaoou 10 aymeys Aq pasinbas 1dyye s1 Wng uonepinbil aiyy 03 Jyaudq [RIDURULY pPR 10U [IIM A[jeseual
Arobajeo siyy uiym sfej ydiym 3iom ‘puapinip e jo juswiAed ajexoe] 03 uoneapnipe wiep ueyy 2y10
u3)elIapun aq 0] yIom aanjng poled buipiodaa ay3 Bulinp uajeapun YoM

SYO01I1g3dd SHOLIAIHD g

‘uopjebiisaaul ayy Jo uonR|duied

Bumopoy by 01 swod Aew Jeyj siapew
1330 Jo suoppesues) juspadajue Aue Bujnsind

‘Bujobug ul uaye} aq b uompe Aue )i Buuspisucy e
"9T0Z Ul 20e(d 300}
ey Bulinionaisal oy 03 uoizead Ul Aueduwiod ay;

‘Bulobug e 0] UMOUY SJOSIAPE snolea yym Buipuodsalio) e

*(5)10p0a.41p a3 suiebe swiepd (1A
Buinsind ‘Auessanau 41 ‘10/pue I1aAIe03Y [ePIUO

HIOM jJO BINpaYIS v
D xipudddy

ddd



T

a33yoyv 34d
Ol 13A SISvE 334

poday ssaubold ,slo1epinbin syl
(uonepnbi HT) PRILLTT SuRINeIsTY yeadeing ued

mmmu.n_m::zﬁ_.wm ._<._.o‘w l
I\I
NIOM JO BNPRYIS ¥

3 xipuaddy




9T

dad

PaLNTU STA 1500 B BUK #.4) e Buipradsd
2101 HUE S W paliea 5 sEe iy

poday sseuboud sioepinbr syl
(uonepinbry uI) pajiw sjuednelssy ueadolng ued

s IO pURsS
6oz EBapuog 4521 yoddng g (@uo/ss301g Jauny
£66r TRNANG J0ud SEZ-102 |BuCISEY tu 4 JAHO
oS yURes Auediuo] o
569 Sumanpy S8r-0FE SI0}84Q [ BiabeUE N
| scdarwd - 5r5-05F 1aulid f 19%E} juawndty
JomitA LT07 494 18T aprny
5L0Z 12Q0I0 ZZ 61 G107 1840130 €Z wouy §8)81 1RO aDIBYD dHd
paisad 8y 10) SJUBLWIFSINGSK]
06842 SUI¥5'9 [i3.3 §§°2 0oLk [ 753 [T%4 8INCH [210)
00tz E 050 [4)] BED CUSRASY Knpis Pupied
86'0.2 054582 048 ¥4 oo's oZo 00 SIMBULGY RIUIECHdy
aresz 00004 oro o susay Hupeday Lomms
L9102 0092L [1::19 [\]¥4 060 080 [RJauaD - pouepdue] fuoimms
[avddz OZRL'C o oy (23] o w' SIGMHIIG) AIGYNS )
THE0E 00'150°% o -2 eg0 Yo, AGREIEaAY
ZHGIT orLs's oL wT [ 3] ucnEdgEaadl )
[T} 0009 w©o 4] TCRaEd o7 - TVARYL
oSzl 0529 050 050 LIYPAL) PARDIELT)
=1 [y 4] L 1] [y ] «o BIOIpRI ]
96'HEE 05 626 08z (4] 090 050 0o Buuumg pus ABTRIS
SFPIE SLY9R 542 590 4] 78 olo VERASUWPY [BIFUSD
[ifi1 0051 060 MEAGYH PUB [OILITD 368D

Y abfesany 150 )0

|euoIssajoig
130

sio3221Q

F s1abeueyy

Si1aUIe | SIaYe |
waunwoddy

{ucnemnby |} payuEr] SIURIREIS3Y =mmaE=u ueg

did

POLIDd Y3 SIUBWISINGSIP pue SIS0 iy siozepinbi] ayil Jo spejaq

a xipuaddy



91

cdd

(4144}

=301

voday ssalfioid si01epinbrl syl
{uonepinbi uL) pajwIt SJURINEISEY uesdoing ued

1vh

5334 buissanoug siagepinbil
5934 &S JO Aja03g
sebueyd yueg

Suisqaapy Alcymels

5334 2sNoH sanedwony
Suipuog

S99 5 RARD9Y DD

3
GLOZ 12902 &Z
0) pouad

6108

L sasug

f 1990100 ZT

PRpUR pouiad 3y
paguun )

0) sosubh@ jo JupwRjels
PIS3Y ueadoin] uved

poLIad 9Y) ul pa1indul sasuadxa Jo Juswalels

3 xipuaddy



WUOQ7

Notice of progress report in a winding-up by the court

B Presenter infermation

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Contact name Anna Fune

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

@ Where to send

Cmanyrere ERP Advisory LLP

Address.

Jupiter House

‘ Warley Hill Business Park

The Drive
|cuun1y!Regiun BrentWOOd

™ elslslelx [ [

Country

l Post town

|Dx

cp.brentwood@frpadvisory.com
01277 50 33 33
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Telephone

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

n Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




